
01 Name of Procuring Agency

02 Method of Procuring

03 Title of Procurement

A4 Tender lnquiry No

05 PPRA Ref No. (TSE)

06 Date & Time of Bid Closing

07 Date & Time of Bid Opening

08 No. of Bid Received

09 Criteria of Bid Evaluation

L0 Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation

I

KAffi Afl }-{' I}ffi ffi T TFq[.}$T

s ilT F l,ft",;\y T,tJ il;}.& Fi, i $T{ r';

EVALUATION REPORT

It*r.
Ensl

Dated: 03-17-2022

(As Per PPRA Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Karachi Port Trust

SSTE ( Single Stage One Envelops)

MATNTENANCE / REPAIR FIAT NO. pw-l1 FIAT AT F.M KHAN

COMPOUND.

EIN-2lLLt4l/

TS487815E

07-09-2022 at 11:00 Hours

07-09-2022 at 11:30 Hours

01 No.

Responsive Single Evaluated Bid

Given Below

Evaluated Bidder: M/s. Aslam Rehman & Co.

Signature

Official

tr'

Fr:,.;!i-:,gi1g i'& 
.rr*

;;;l'tfiltittl

Head Office. Eduljee Dinshaw Road, l. l. Chundrigar Road, Ka

s.
No. Name of Bidder

Status

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation /
SBD / Policy / Basis of
Rejection/Accepta nce
as per Rule 35 of PP

Rules,2004

Technical Financial

1. M/s. Aslam Rehman & Co. Rs.995,550.00 Single Bid

D:\E DRIVE\NORTH AKBAR\EValution report Rule-35.docx/C-3

,".ffi&hahdsz r*srd-a ir*$8ffirorrr-ro



Qt l2

-l-j
I
I

COMPARATIVE STATEME,NT

MANAGER FINANDY. CHIEF
MEMBIR--Ay

NAME OF WORK MAINTENANCE / REPAIR FLAT NO. DW-1I
FLAT AT F'.M KHAN COMPOUNI)

FILE NO. E/N-2(r114)

ESTIMATED COST Rs. 95?,107.00

DATE OF OPENTNG OF TENDER 07-09-2022

S. No. Name of Bidder Amount Quotecl

1 M/s. Aslam Rehman & Co. l{s. 995.650.00

l \rrrth |ilcs I) l C Nolil H\( OiUPAI{AI lVE Sl,\1 E\lLN f ( \Oll l H) dorr( --l

I

I

i
i
I

I
i

sk
735

P/7/o-

ENGINEER



a

MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF THE DEPARTMENTAL TENDER COMMITTIItr
HELD ON I5-09-2022 IN THE OFFICE OF CHIEF ENGTNEER. ENGTNEERING

DIiPARTMENT. K.P.:T.

NAME Of WORK:IVIAIN'IIiNAN( I!r!-RF--IAII{ FILA t' N0. DW-l I }'L,.{T .\T I".M I{ll:\N

INTRODUCTION

l. I'he sLrb-ject llat haye 6eep allotlcrl to N{r'. Irrrlurr Ahnrerl I(lrarr. Nlccltarrical [iltgitteel'(l tjC) ancl he ricle llis

letter placecl at S. No. I u,as lcclLrestcci 1o attend tlre sLrb.;ect rvorli. ,'\ccorclirlgli. AXF,N (NIIY) aticr sttr\cr'

was preparecl an E,stirnate alongrr,ith plan placed at S. No.2 (A) & 2 (ts) respcctir,ell. to attcnd tllc l'orli

through olltsource as the same is beyond the scope of iu-house arrangelnents.

2. Tenclers fbr thc \\,ork \\iel'c therelbrc. irrr itccl imcler 36 (a) of'PI'l{A RLrles ll-ott-t ('otrlt'i'tctol's tilt'or-tsll

KP'l-. MoNl,'\ & PPi{A \\/cbsilcs attrti tcccivccl ori 07-09,0)2'
PARTICULAR

a) Authoritl' ol- Sattotion. Chairtnan

b) Budget Provisiotr figr-rres. I{s. 23^000.000.00

c) Estitratecl ('ost Rs.952.107.00

d) Debit Head 'fhe cost o1' n'ork rvill be clebitecl to "Or-rtsidc

Repairs & Mailrt flost". Accilt-tt-tt Coclc

08083089-082181 (MiscellalreoLrs (il': i{cpairs
&. Maintenance [_tnforeseen Wor.ks) u hercii-r

amount of Rs.23.000.000/- have been prclposctl

e) r)ate o, ,vrrich J'ercrer.rias 
'ubrishecl 

., t([,T. 
"r'r1|?,:r:rt 

burdget'

MoMA & PI)ltA \\'cb Sitcs

f) Date ol'opcn ing of Tetrclcrs. 01-09-2022

g) Total No. of-lenders Solcl. Not htrowtr (LJploaclecl llorrr Wcbsites)

h) J'otal No. o1'fettclers receil'eci. 0l Nos.

i) Date ultett Departnletltal 'l-eticler Cotttrlritlee l'5-09-2022

nreeting ltelcl.

.i) Detail o1'otlers receivecl.

S.No, Name of Tenderers Corrected Tendered Amoutrt
lncltrtl i n g 5'2, Contin gen c ies.

l. M/s. ,z\slarn [tcl"rrttarr & Co tts. 995.650'00

k) Positiorr of of-ter recomtnenderl for Single Oifer
acceptance as cotllpared rvith othel o1' rs

l) Valiclitl,perioclof the of-fers. Irottt'trrotttlts expiring on 06-01 202i

p) Past pertbnnance of the tenclercr lcconrrrtended M/s. Aslatn Rehrltatl & Co re'gisterctl irr (' (r

a.d hoq, thev behavecl ip the pasr. CJategorv ri'itlr l'al<istan f.nginecring Ciotrncii. 
'l hei

have carriecl oLtt rnarrv rt'ot'lis lbl' KP'f. attd tllcir pasl

perlot'rnnnce or1 those rvorlls has bcerr fotlrlcl
qrl iqfactrrrt,



RECOMMENDATIONS

The single ofl'er.an.rountirrg to Rs.995.650.00 (RLrpees: Nine HLrndred Ninety Five ThoLrsand Six Hutldred

Fift1, 1;111,) received in accolclance under Clar"rse PPRA RLrle 36 (a) tiom M/s. Aslani Rehtnan & C'o. is

04.51% above the corresponding estirnated cost of Rs. 952.107,00 based on amended schedLrled rates ol

(2002) 2013 is considered reasonable. Keeping in view of their past perforrnance as mentioned in Para-2 (m)

M/s. Aslarn Rehrnan & Co" is considered capable for carrying out this u'ork.

The Clornmittee theretbre. rt:conrnlends tlte acceptance of the single ofl-er atnottnting to

(Rupees: Nile [luncfi'ed Ninety'Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Onll') received from Mis.

& Co. is considered reasonable tbr this u'orli.

Rs. 995.650.00

Aslam Rehmatt

DY CHIEF

N,
MANAG;fl'{o*.,

MEMBER MEMBER

,
CONVENOR


